


Raw

RN

JE

JENGEEN

Raw

462x10*
460x10*

458%10*
.456x10*
454x10*
452%10*

450%x10*
448x10*

288

287

Raw

286

285

4672.0

4671.5

4671.0

4670.5

4670.0

MHC_AUX_BRD_TEMP

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (17—Jan—08 23:18:23)
MHC_VOLT_REF
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (17-Jan—08 23:18:23)
MHC_AUX_BRD_VOLT_REF
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (17—Jan—08 23:18:23)



Raw

Raw

Raw

N

N

—

N

N

—

N

N

N

N

—

N

—

N

N

N

63770x10*

63765x10*

63760x10*

63755x10*

83750x10*

63760x10*

83758%x10*

63756%x10*

83754x10*

63752x10*

63750x10*

63750x10*

63745%x10*

63740x10*

63735x10*

63730x10*

CAL_LEDT_CURRENT

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (17—Jan—08 23:18:23)
CAL_LEDZ_CURRENT
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (17-Jan—08 23:18:23)
CAL_LED1_VOLTAGE
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (17—Jan—08 23:18:23)






